STARTERS

Kalamata Olives
black olives

Aioli
garlic mayonnaise and bread

Pan-Tomato

roasted bread with garlic, olive oil and greeted tomato

6 Snails

in white wine garlic butter

Baked Goat Cheese

on arugula with caramelized apples and walnut

Rabbit Liver

on rocket salad, balsamic with red wine

Shrimps Provincial
shrimp, mushrooms, herbs and garlic in white wine

King Pawns 300Gr
with Aioli

SOUPS

Onion Soup gratinated with plenty of cheese
Beef Soup with vegetables insert

Chicken Soup with vegetables insert
Tomato-Cream-Soup with cream topping
Tomato-Cream-Soup "spicy” with fresh shrimp
Broccoli-Cream-Soup with cream topping

Beef Goulash Soup

3,50

5,00

4,50

10,50

11,00

12,00

14,50

31,50

7,70
6,20
6,20
6,70
7,70
6,70
7,70

All prices in Euro



EAT

STEAKS

Argentinian Sirloin 180Gr
Argentinian Sirloin 250Gr
Argentinian Sirloin 400Gr
Argentinian Rump 220Gr

Argentinian Rump 330Gr

Argentinian Fillet 180Gr
Argentinian Fillet 250Gr

Argentinian Entrecote 250Gr
Argentinian Entrecote 450Gr

16,00
22,00

31,00
23,50
32,00
28,00
39,00

23,50
34,50

We serve a variety of sauces with each steak and, if not asked for, we will

grill the steak medium.

SALTED

Small mixed Salad

Mixed Salad

Mixed Salad with Tuna

Mixed Salad with Ham and Cheese

Tomato Salad "Special” with spring onions and garlic
Tomato Mozzarella small

Tomato Mozzarella large

Farmer's Salad with sheep's cheese and onion rings
Salad "Bel Ar" with turkey or beef strips

Dressing of choice:
1.) herb-yoghurt 2.) honey-mustard 3.) vinegar and oil

5,00
10,00
12,00
12,00

8,50

6,50

9,50
13,50
14,50

All prices in Euro
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SUPPLEMENTS

Large Potato with Herb butter

Large Potato with Herb cream

French Fries

Croquettes

Potato-Wedges

Fried Potatoes with fresh herbs and garlic
Fried Potatoes with bacon and onions
Beans with bacon

Fresh Vegetables with garlic

Fresh Mushrooms with bacon, onions and garlic
Grilled Onions

Streaky Bacon

Rice

SPECIAL-SAUCES

Chimichurri spicy
Pepper-Cognac-Cream-Sauce
Mushroom-Cream-Sauce
Aioli

Sauce Hollandaise

Sauce Bernaise

Sauces served in a gravy boat

5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
7,00
6,00
3,30
3,60
3,50

2,50
3,30
3,30
3,30
3,30
3,30
4,50

All prices in Euro



EAT

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Mata Hambre (Sirloin 230Gr)

spicy, with diced bell pepper, tomato, onion and garlic
gratinated with cheese, fries, salad

Onion Rump Steak 200GR
with Herb butter potato and salad

Rump Steak "Bel Ar" 210GR
with grilled bacon and potato wedges

"Surf & Turf" (Rump Steak 220Gr)
with King-Pawns (ca.150Gr), Aioli

Fillet wrapped in Streaky Bacon 200Gr

with beans, croquettes and bearnaise sauce

Fillet-Pepper-Steak 200Gr

with beans, croquettes and pepper-cognac-cream sauce

Fillet-Skewer 300Gr

with onion, bacon, bell pepper, potato with Herb butter, salad

Saddle of Lamb Fillet 210Gr
Aioli, beans, fried potatoes with bacon and onions

1 Leg of Lamb

with thyme sauce, croquettes and beans

Tagliatelle with Shrimps and Slices of Tenderloin

Vegetable Rice Stir
with beef or turkey strips

26,50

29,50

29,00

37,50

39,00

39,00

31,00

23,00

24,00

18,00

17,50

All prices in Euro



EAT

MEAT

Pork Escalope "Viennese style”
with fries and salad

Onion Escalope "Natural”
with roasted onions, fries and salad

Escalope "Natural”
with mushroom cream sauce, fries and salad

Cordon Bleu
with fries and salad

Pork Tenderloin Medallions 220Gr

with mushroom curry cream or bell pepper cream,
fries and salad

Mixed Grill "Parillada” 500Gr
beef and pork, Chorizo with fries and salad

Grill-Skewer 400Gr

onion, bacon, bell pepper, fries and salad

Beef Curry 300Gr

beef strips in curry cream and rice

Turkey Strips 300Gr

Sweet-sour or pineapple or curry sauce and rice

Turkey Fillet nature
with fries and salad

Turkey Fillet scalloped with Cheese
onions and mushroom with fries and salad

19,50

21,50

22,50

23,00

27,00

23,00

27,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

22,50

All prices in Euro
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DESSERTS

Mixed Ice Cream with whipped cream
Vanilla Ice Cream chocolate coating and whipped cream
Don Pedro walnut ice cream, Whisky, Baileys, coffee and cream

Midsummer Night's Dream vanilla ice cream with Advocaat,
brittle chips and whipped cream

Sweet Dream Raspberries vanilla ice cream with hot
raspberries in raspberry brandy and whipped cream

Crema Catalana caramel pudding topped with caramelized sugar
Hot Chocolate Cake with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream

Hot Chocolate Cake + vanilla ice cream, whipped cream + advocaat

CHILDREN'S MENU

Sirloin 80Gr

with french fries, mayonnaise and ketchup

Chicken Nuggets
with french fries, mayonnaise and ketchup

Small Pork Escalope "Viennese style”
with french fries, mayonnaise and ketchup

Hot Bockwurst (Frankfurter Sausage)
with french fries, mayonnaise and ketchup

Fish Fingers
with french fries, mayonnaise and ketchup

Ice Princess Nina
strawberry and vanilla ice cream with sprinkles and waffle

Ice Cream Dwarf Ben
vanilla and chocolate ice cream with sprinkles and waffle

5,50
6,50
7,80
7,00

6,50

6,00
6,50
8,00

7,50

6,80

6,80

6,00

6,80

3,70

3,70

All prices in Euro



