STARTERS	
Kalamata Olives black olives	3,50
Aioli garlic mayonnaise and bread	5,00
Pan-Tomato roasted bread with garlic, olive oil and greeted tomato	4,50
6 Snails in white wine garlic butter	10,50
Baked Goat Cheese on arugula with caramelized apples and walnut	11,00
Rabbit Liver on rocket salad, balsamic with red wine	12,00
Shrimps Provincial shrimp, mushrooms, herbs and garlic in white wine	14,50
King Pawns 300Gr with Aioli	31,50
SOUPS	
Onion Soup gratinated with plenty of cheese	7,70
Beef Soup with vegetables insert	6,20
Chicken Soup with vegetables insert	6,20
Tomato-Cream-Soup with cream topping	6,70
Tomato-Cream-Soup "spicy" with fresh shrimp	7,70
Broccoli-Cream-Soup with cream topping	6,70
Beef Goulash Soup	7,70

STEAKS

Argentinian Sirloin	180Gr	16,00
Argentinian Sirloin	250Gr	22,00
Argentinian Sirloin	400Gr	31,00
Argentinian Rump	220Gr	23,50
Argentinian Rump	330Gr	32,00
Argentinian Fillet	180Gr	28,00
Argentinian Fillet	250Gr	39,00
Argentinian Entrecote	250Gr	23,50
Argentinian Entrecote	450Gr	34,50

We serve a variety of sauces with each steak and, if not asked for, we will grill the steak medium.

SALTED

Small mixed Salad	5,00
Mixed Salad	10,00
Mixed Salad with Tuna	12,00
Mixed Salad with Ham and Cheese	12,00
Tomato Salad "Special" with spring onions and garlic	8,50
Tomato Mozzarella small	6,50
Tomato Mozzarella large	9,50
Farmer's Salad with sheep's cheese and onion rings	13,50
Salad "Bel Är" with turkey or beef strips	14,50

Dressing of choice:

1.) herb-yoghurt 2.) honey-mustard 3.) vinegar and oil

SUPPLEMENTS

Large Potato with Herb butter	5,00
Large Potato with Herb cream	5,00
French Fries	5,00
Croquettes	5,00
Potato-Wedges	5,00
Fried Potatoes with fresh herbs and garlic	6,00
Fried Potatoes with bacon and onions	6,00
Beans with bacon	6,00
Fresh Vegetables with garlic	7,00
Fresh Mushrooms with bacon, onions and garlic	6,00
Grilled Onions	3,30
Streaky Bacon	3,60
Rice	3,50

SPECIAL-SAUCES

Chimichurri spicy	2,50
Pepper-Cognac-Cream-Sauce	3,30
Mushroom-Cream-Sauce	3,30
Aioli	3,30
Sauce Hollandaise	3,30
Sauce Bernaise	3,30
Sauces served in a gravy boat	4,50

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Mata Hambre (Sirloin 230Gr) spicy, with diced bell pepper, tomato, onion and garlic gratinated with cheese, fries, salad	26,50
Onion Rump Steak 200GR with Herb butter potato and salad	29,50
Rump Steak "Bel Är" 210GR with grilled bacon and potato wedges	29,00
"Surf & Turf" (Rump Steak 220Gr) with King-Pawns (ca.150Gr), Aioli	37,50
Fillet wrapped in Streaky Bacon 200Gr with beans, croquettes and bearnaise sauce	39,00
Fillet-Pepper-Steak 200Gr with beans, croquettes and pepper-cognac-cream sauce	39,00
Fillet-Skewer 300Gr with onion, bacon, bell pepper, potato with Herb butter, salad	31,00
Saddle of Lamb Fillet 210Gr Aioli, beans, fried potatoes with bacon and onions	28,00
1 Leg of Lamb with thyme sauce, croquettes and beans	24,00
Tagliatelle with Shrimps and Slices of Tenderloin	18,00
Vegetable Rice Stir with beef or turkey strips	17,50

MEAT Pork Escalope "Viennese style" with fries and salad Onion Escalope "Natural" with roasted onions, fries and salad

19,50

DESSERTS

5,50
5,50
7,80
7,00
5,50
5,00
5,50
3,00
7,50
5,80
5,80
5,00
5,80
3,70
3,70